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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 39  (48kg) FILARDI ESTELLA SC

VITONI LUDOVICA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MODOLO LAURA LB

CP

TS

AB

PM

DI MARZO CIRO

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

REGI CRISTIAN

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 45  (63kg) SCORRANO SARA PM

SCAGLIONE GIORGIA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO TS

CP

VE

LZ

AB

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

CHIARELLI MARCO

SCALI ROBERTO

REGI CRISTIAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 40  (50kg) MARONGIU GIULIETTA LZ

LA ROSA MORGANA SC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA PM

VE

LB

FVG

SD

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

DI MARZO CIRO

MODOLO LAURA

BUSI MARIANGELA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 41  (52kg) BARCA BRUNILDA GS

MASSONE SOFIA TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO AB

SD

SC

VE

LB

REGI CRISTIAN

BUSI MARIANGELA

CAVALLARO SIMONA

CHIARELLI MARCO

DI MARZO CIRO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 42  (54kg) JAAFARI KHADISA CP

D'ALFONSO ALESSIA AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM VALENTINO GIUSEPPE VE

SC

FVG

TS

LZ

CHIARELLI MARCO

CAVALLARO SIMONA

MODOLO LAURA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

SCALI ROBERTO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 43  (57kg) BATTISTELLA SARA LZ

BENHADIMA AMINA TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO SD

PM

AB

LB

SC

BUSI MARIANGELA

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

REGI CRISTIAN

DI MARZO CIRO

CAVALLARO SIMONA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 44  (60kg) MUZZI GINEVRA LZ

GOLINO MADDALENA GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO LB

FVG

PM

SD

TS

DI MARZO CIRO

MODOLO LAURA

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

BUSI MARIANGELA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 46  (66kg) GOLINELLI AMINA EM

MOVIO ARISTEA FVG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BUSI MARIANGELA CP

AB

LZ

PM

VE

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

REGI CRISTIAN

SCALI ROBERTO

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

29:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 47  (70kg) DI SAVINO MIRIAM CP

KASDAOUI MIRIAM VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CAVALLARO SIMONA FVG

TS

LB

LZ

PM

MODOLO LAURA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

DI MARZO CIRO

SCALI ROBERTO

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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